L I G H T I N G  S O L U T I O N S  F R O M  WAT T - M A N ™
Tel: 1.800.296.3948 Fax: 888.249.8989 | www.wattmanledlamp.com
LED LAMP SPECIALISTS
PRODUCT FEATURES
LED Control Panel Lamp - E12 Candelabra Base
Model: CL3W120C; please call for other model numbers
➤ Suitable for retrofi tting control panel incandescent bulbs
➤ Available with red, amber, green or white LEDs
➤ 120VAC, 12VDC or 24VDC
➤ Candelabra E12 base replacement for 3S6 or 6S6 incandescent bulbs
➤ 14.0mm (.55”) diameter, 28.0mm (1.11”) MOL